03/31/2022 Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 1/7
02:49 PM The Special Population for this Report is 'All IFTs' DBz Ottawa
School (s): ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 70350 ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Industrial 67 84,262,600 84,262,600 89,516,200 78,627,036 78,627,036 82,984,406 82,984,406 83,683,774 83,683,774
Ind. Personal 75 19,406,100 19,406,100 8,525,700 19,406,100 19,406,100 8,525,700 8,525,700 8,525,700 8,525,700
All: 70350 142 103,668,700 103,668,700 98,041,900 98,033,136 98,033,136 91,510,106 91,510,106 92,209,474 92,209,474

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
70350 67
All: Industrial 67

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
70350 75
All: Ind. Personal 75
Totals Count
Real 67
Personal 75
Real & Personal 142

Industrial By
2021 SEV
84,262,600
84,262,600

Ind. Personal
2021 SEV
19,406,100
19,406,100

2021 SEV
84,262,600
19,406,100

103,668,700

School District
Fin SEV
84,262,600
84,262,600

By School District
Fin SEV
19,406,100
19,406,100

Fin SEV
84,262,600
19,406,100

103,668,700

2022 SEV
89,516,200
89,516,200

2022 SEV
8,525,700
8,525,700

2022 SEV
89,516,200
8,525,700
98,041,900

2021 Tax
78,627,036
78,627,036

2021 Tax
19,406,100
19,406,100

2021 Tax
78,627,036
19,406,100
98,033,136

Fin Tax
78,627,036
78,627,036

Fin Tax
19,406,100
19,406,100

Fin Tax
78,627,036
19,406,100
98,033,136

2022 Tax
82,984,406
82,984,406

2022 Tax
8,525,700
8,525,700

2022 Tax
82,984,406
8,525,700
91,510,106

BOR Tax
82,984,406
82,984,406

BOR Tax
8,525,700
8,525,700

BOR Tax
82,984,406
8,525,700
91,510,106

2022 Cap
83,683,774
83,683,774

2022 Cap
8,525,700
8,525,700

2022 Cap
83,683,774
8,525,700
92,209,474

2022 MCAP
83,683,774
83,683,774

2022 MCAP
8,525,700
8,525,700

2022 MCAP
83,683,774
8,525,700
92,209,474
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DB: Ottawa

Totals for School District:

Property Class Count
Industrial 0
Ind. Personal 75

All: 70350 75

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
70350 0
All: Industrial 0

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
70350 75
All: Ind. Personal 75
Totals Count
Real 0
Personal 75
Real & Personal 75

<<LLLKL
70350 ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
0 78,627,036
19,406,100 0

19,406,100

Industrial By
2021 ORIG
PRE
0
0
Ind. Personal
2021 ORIG
PRE

19,406,100
19,406,100

2021 ORIG
PRE

0
19,406,100
19,406,100

78,627,036

School District
2021 ORIG
Non-PRE
78,627,036
78,627,036

By School District

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE
78,627,036
0

78,627,036

Final PRE
0

19,406,100
19,406,100

Final PRE
0
0
Final PRE
19,406,100
19,406,100
Final PRE
0

19,406,100
19,406,100

Final W/O Winter
Non-PRE PRE
78,627,036 0
0 19,406,100

78,627,036 19,406,100

Final W/O Winter
Non-PRE PRE
78,627,036 0
78,627,036 0
Final W/O Winter
Non-PRE PRE

0 19,406,100

0 19,406,100

Final W/O Winter
Non-PRE PRE
78,627,036 0
0 19,406,100

78,627,036 19,406,100

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
78,627,036
0
78,627,036

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
78,627,036
78,627,036

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
78,627,036
0
78,627,036

2022 ORIG
PRE

0
8,525,700
8,525,700

2022 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG

PRE
8,525,700
8,525,700

2022 ORIG
PRE

0
8,525,700
8,525,700

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
82,984,406
0
82,984,406

2022 ORIG

Non-PRE
82,984,406
82,984,406

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
82,984,406
0

82,984,406
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The Special Population for this Report is 'All IFTs'
School (s): ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

* Kok ok K * Kk ok Kk Kk

Top 50 S.E.V.s
70-55-27-115-135
70-55-27-118-054
70-55-79-111-481
70-57-79-112-352
70-55-79-120-009
70-55-79-115-200
70-55-79-116-168
70-55-27-118-055
70-55-79-119-092
70-55-79-116-144
70-55-27-116-131
70-55-17-121-030
70-55-27-118-094
70-55-79-117-132
70-55-79-112-424
70-55-79-120-041
70-55-27-119-074
70-55-27-118-134
70-55-27-118-068
70-55-27-117-151
70-55-27-117-101
70-55-19-118-133
70-57-19-112-294
70-60-17-114-003
70-55-27-116-016
70-55-79-118-064
70-55-17-114-351
70-55-17-111-076
70-55-27-117-209
70-55-27-120-012
70-55-79-115-007
70-55-79-115-258
70-55-27-108-338
70-55-79-110-208
70-55-79-111-565
70-55-27-116-183
70-57-79-112-424
70-55-19-113-293
70-60-19-113-383
70-55-79-112-425
70-55-27-118-116
70-55-27-118-115
70-55-27-116-097
70-55-19-113-384
70-55-27-113-314
70-55-27-109-359
70-55-79-112-525
70-55-79-111-103
70-55-27-108-557
70-57-79-112-355

* Kok kK

Top 50 Taxable Values
70-55-27-115-135
70-55-27-118-054
70-55-79-111-481
70-57-79-112-352
70-55-79-120-009
70-55-79-115-200

GENTEX
GENTEX
GENTEX
GENTEX CORP

GENTEX CORP

KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC
MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY
GENTEX CORP

PLASCORE INC

VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC

CORP
CORP
CORP

CAR INVESTMENTS LLC

PLASCORE, INC

PLASCORE INC

MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION

ARTISAN MEDICAL DISPLAYS

RDK HOLDINGS LLC

INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT LLC
WALTERS GARDENS INC

DAVON MANUFACTURING REAL ESTATE HOL
TYSON FOODS

TYSON FOODS

CHARTER HOUSE HOLDINGS # 7

8383 RILEY LLC

HERMAN MILLER INC

GA RICHARDS - MAG

HERMAN MILLER INC #11

ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC
PANGEA REPTILE LLC

EAGLE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY INC
PLASCORE, INC

PANGEA REPTILE LLC

GENTEX CORP

BLACK RIVER PALLET COMPANY
WALTERS GARDENS INC

PLASCORE INC

TYSON FOODS

TYSON FOODS

LAKESHORE CUTTING SOLUTIONS INC
CRAFTOLOGY LLC

ALLROUT INC

FOXTAIL LLC

TYSON FOODS

TEMPUS GRAND RAPIDS LLC

ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC
VENTURA MANUFACTURING

MIDWAY MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES INC
GREEN TRUST CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC
ITW DRAWFORM INC

* ok ok kK

GENTEX
GENTEX
GENTEX
GENTEX CORP
GENTEX CORP
KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC

CORP
CORP
CORP

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

21,475,900
10,280,000
9,350,600
6,043,400
4,541,900
4,154,000
4,116,400
2,944,300
2,622,500
2,603,300
2,204,400
2,014,700
1,419,600
1,348,500
1,344,100
1,131,800
1,008,400
959,400
949,900
924,500
856,700
785,800
774,600
764,000
763,600
733,300
731,300
717,300
673,300
562,800
550,800
493,800
476,000
475,200
415,300
350,800
349,400
337,500
317,600
307,300
291,200
288,700
257,000
255,100
251,800
251,500
249,400
220,500
209,200
200,600

20,132,240
9,963,772
9,350,600
6,043,400
4,541,900
4,154,000
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The Special Population for this Report is 'All IFTs'
School (s): ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<<LLLKL

Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

Page:
DB:

4/7
Ottawa

70-55-79-116-168
70-55-27-118-055
70-55-79-119-092
70-55-17-121-030
70-55-27-116-131
70-55-79-116-144
70-55-79-117-132
70-55-27-118-094
70-55-79-112-424
70-55-79-120-041
70-55-27-119-074
70-55-27-118-134
70-55-27-118-068
70-55-27-117-101
70-57-19-112-294
70-60-17-114-003
70-55-19-118-133
70-55-27-116-016
70-55-79-118-064
70-55-27-117-151
70-55-79-115-007
70-55-27-117-209
70-55-17-111-076
70-55-27-120-012
70-55-79-110-208
70-55-79-111-565
70-55-17-114-351
70-55-79-115-258
70-55-27-108-338
70-57-79-112-424
70-60-19-113-383
70-55-79-112-425
70-55-27-116-183
70-55-27-118-116
70-55-19-113-293
70-55-27-118-115
70-55-27-113-314
70-55-79-112-525
70-55-79-111-103
70-60-19-109-315
70-55-27-108-557
70-55-27-116-097
70-57-79-112-355
70-55-19-113-384

MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY
GENTEX CORP
PLASCORE INC

ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC
VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC
PLASCORE, INC

CAR INVESTMENTS LLC

PLASCORE INC

MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION

ARTISAN MEDICAL DISPLAYS

RDK HOLDINGS LLC

INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT LLC
DAVON MANUFACTURING REAL ESTATE HOL
TYSON FOODS

CHARTER HOUSE HOLDINGS # 7
TYSON FOODS

8383 RILEY LILC

HERMAN MILLER INC

WALTERS GARDENS INC

EAGLE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY INC
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC
HERMAN MILLER INC #11

PANGEA REPTILE LLC

GENTEX CORP

BLACK RIVER PALLET COMPANY

GA RICHARDS - MAG

PLASCORE, INC

PANGEA REPTILE LLC

PLASCORE INC

TYSON FOODS

LAKESHORE CUTTING SOLUTIONS INC
WALTERS GARDENS INC

CRAFTOLOGY LLC

TYSON FOODS

ALLROUT INC

TEMPUS GRAND RAPIDS LLC
VENTURA MANUFACTURING

MIDWAY MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES INC
TYSON FOODS

GREEN TRUST CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC
FOXTAIL LLC

ITW DRAWFORM INC

TYSON FOODS

*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Taxable Value *****
has 53,375,339 Taxable Value in

GENTEX CORP
PLASCORE INC

KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC
MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC

TYSON FOODS

PLASCORE, INC

VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC
CAR INVESTMENTS LLC
WALTERS GARDENS INC

MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION
ARTISAN MEDICAL DISPLAYS

RDK HOLDINGS LLC

Oy Uy Uy Dy Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay

has 4,399,970 Taxable Value in
has 4,154,000 Taxable Value in
has 3,131,082 Taxable Value in
has 2,744,480 Taxable Value in
has 2,532,525 Taxable Value in
has 2,348,800 Taxable Value in
has 1,716,278 Taxable Value in
has 1,437,988 Taxable Value in
has 1,213,592 Taxable Value in
has 1,163,580 Taxable Value in
has 1,131,800 Taxable Value in
has 943,025 Taxable Value in

has 942,715 Taxable Value in

1
1
1
3
1
1
3

PR R WR PO

3,131,082
2,868,227
2,622,500
2,014,700
1,761,774
1,437,988
1,348,500
1,213,592
1,136,370
1,131,800
943,025
942,715
919,211
812,738
774,600
764,000
753,019
748,800
733,300
729,780
550,800
549,498
539,054
531,168
475,200
415,300
377,426
357,542
356,144
349,400
317,600
307,300
303,191
288,052
270,559
255,418
251,800
249,400
220,500
217,100
209,200
209,124
200,600
199,647

0 Parcel (s)
4 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
6 Parcel (s)
2 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
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School (s): ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<<<<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>
INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT LLC has 919,211 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PANGEA REPTILE LLC has 887,312 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
DAVON MANUFACTURING REAL ESTATE HOL has 812,738 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CHARTER HOUSE HOLDINGS # 7 has 764,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HERMAN MILLER INC has 761,600 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
8383 RILEY LLC has 748,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
EAGLE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY INC has 728,800 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
HERMAN MILLER INC #11 has 544,554 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BLACK RIVER PALLET COMPANY has 452,700 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ITW DRAWFORM INC has 412,700 Taxable Value in 12 Parcel (s)
CRAFTOLOGY LLC has 393,249 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
GA RICHARDS - MAG has 377,426 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LAKESHORE CUTTING SOLUTIONS INC has 365,900 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
ALLROUT INC has 293,618 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MIDWAY MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES INC has 266,100 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
VENTURA MANUFACTURING has 253,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
TEMPUS GRAND RAPIDS LLC has 251,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GREEN TRUST CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC has 209,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
FOXTAIL LLC has 209,124 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WOODWARD FST has 200,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VERTELLUS SPECIALTIES MI LLC has 137,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
CENTENNIAL COATINGS LLC has 113,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TOP LINE EQUIPMENT INC has 103,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CUSTOM TOOLING SYSTEMS INC has 92,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LITHO #21 has 70,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLIED ENGINEERING INC has 45,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ZEELAND RECORD CO has 26,700 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
INDUSTRIAL WOODWORKING CORP has 19,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HOWARD MILLER COMPANY has 12,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
EXTOL INC has 10,400 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #20 has 4,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DISHER DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT has 3,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PROTO-TEC INC has 100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VORTEC TOOLING SOLUTIONS INC has 0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HIGHPOINT FINISHING SOLUTIONS INC has 0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ODL INC has 0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)

*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*

GENTEX CORP has 55,111,300 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel (s)
PLASCORE INC has 4,607,700 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s)
KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC has 4,154,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY has 4,116,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC has 3,444,000 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel (s)
VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC has 2,603,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TYSON FOODS has 2,470,600 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel (s)
has 2,348,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
PLASCORE, INC has 1,853,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
WALTERS GARDENS INC has 1,423,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
CAR INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,419,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION has 1,131,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PANGEA REPTILE LLC has 1,038,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ARTISAN MEDICAL DISPLAYS has 1,008,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RDK HOLDINGS LLC has 959,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT LLC has 949,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DAVON MANUFACTURING REAL ESTATE HOL has 856,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CHARTER HOUSE HOLDINGS # 7 has 764,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
8383 RILEY LLC has 763,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HERMAN MILLER INC has 761,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
GA RICHARDS - MAG has 731,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
EAGLE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY INC has 728,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
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HERMAN MILLER INC #11 has 722,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BLACK RIVER PALLET COMPANY has 452,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
CRAFTOLOGY LLC has 436,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
ITW DRAWFORM INC has 412,700 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel (s)
LAKESHORE CUTTING SOLUTIONS INC has 365,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
ALLROUT INC has 326,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MIDWAY MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES INC has 266,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
FOXTAIL LLC has 257,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VENTURA MANUFACTURING has 253,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
TEMPUS GRAND RAPIDS LLC has 251,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GREEN TRUST CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC has 209,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WOODWARD FST has 200,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VERTELLUS SPECIALTIES MI LLC has 137,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
CENTENNIAL COATINGS LLC has 113,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TOP LINE EQUIPMENT INC has 103,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CUSTOM TOOLING SYSTEMS INC has 92,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #21 has 70,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLIED ENGINEERING INC has 45,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ZEELAND RECORD CO has 26,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
INDUSTRIAL WOODWORKING CORP has 19,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HOWARD MILLER COMPANY has 12,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
EXTOL INC has 10,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #20 has 4,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DISHER DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT has 3,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PROTO-TEC INC has 100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
JOHN A VAN DEN BOSCH COMPANY has 0 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ITW DRAWFORM has 0 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND AWNING CO #03 has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Acreage F*****

HERMAN MILLER INC #11 has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
GA RICHARDS - MAG has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
TYSON FOODS has 0.00 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
PANGEA REPTILE LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
GREEN TRUST CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CRAFTOLOGY LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 16 Parcel (s)
TEMPUS GRAND RAPIDS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GENTEX CORP has 0.00 Total Acres in 10 Parcel (s)
8383 RILEY LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WALTERS GARDENS INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
FOXTAIL LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DAVON MANUFACTURING REAL ESTATE HOL has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CAR INVESTMENTS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLROUT INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
RDK HOLDINGS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ARTISAN MEDICAL DISPLAYS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
PLASCORE INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 14 Parcel (s)
MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
ITW DRAWFORM INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
JOHN A VAN DEN BOSCH COMPANY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
EXTOL INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
VERTELLUS SPECIALTIES MI LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
LAKESHORE CUTTING SOLUTIONS INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
MIDWAY MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
BLACK RIVER PALLET COMPANY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
CENTENNIAL COATINGS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WOODWARD FST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
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VENTURA MANUFACTURING has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
TOP LINE EQUIPMENT INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ITW DRAWFORM has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
EAGLE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
PLASCORE, INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HERMAN MILLER INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND AWNING CO #03 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #18 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #19 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #20 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #21 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #22 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CHARTER HOUSE HOLDINGS #08 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLLAND LITHO #23 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
STONE PLASTICS & MANUFACTURING INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
INDUSTRIAL WOODWORKING CORP has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CUSTOM TOOLING SYSTEMS INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



